ETH-RJ45G-P-1P67

Media converter IP67/IK10. 1000Mbit Fiber to SFP,

10/100/1000Mbit RJ45, PoE+ PSE. Input 24
FEATURES

IP67 sealed media converter, ideal for Camcorder,
AP etc.

1 port 1000Mbit fiber SFP slot

SFP slot for Single Mode or Multi Mode optical
transceiver

1 port 100/100/1000Mbit RJ45

Autodetection of PD equipment (devices that must
be powered by PoE)

PoE+ out: 30Watt

End-span: + on 1/2, - on 3/6

IK10 rated for vandal protection

6kV ESD protection

Supply voltage: 24 - 56VDC (Terminal block)
Temperature range: -40 - +75°C

Plug and Play

Dimensions: 170 x 44 x 73 mm

Wall mounting
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